

A Lifetime Connection to The Minnesota African American Museum

LIFETIME MAAM Membership

The Minnesota African American Museum is offering the opportunity for individuals to purchase a MAAM Lifetime Membership to the Museum. Your Lifetime Membership will ensure your lasting connection to MAAM and help support our mission. The Minnesota African American Museum (MAAM) is an educational, cultural and archival museum dedicated to researching, presenting, acquiring and preserving the history of African Americans in Minnesota and beyond.

MAAM's goal is to inform, and enlighten all, to the many contributions made by African Americans impacting Minnesota and beyond of preserving history, honoring excellence and connecting generations for years to come.

A MAAM Lifetime Membership provides a legacy of support to MAAM.

In addition to helping preserve history, honor excellence and connect generations a Lifetime Membership provides great benefits, which include:

Personalized Engraved MAAM Lifetime Membership Card

Lifetime Subscription to MAAM's publication; Legacies Memories and Dreams

Lifetime complimentary admission to the Minnesota African American Museum

10% discount and FREE shipping on purchases from our Museum Store

With a Lifetime Membership, you or your gift recipient will enjoy the benefits of membership for life without interruption and without having to pay annual renewal dues.

Purchase a MAAM Lifetime Membership and Make History for a lifetime today!

MAAM Lifetime Membership Application

MAAM Lifetime Membership:	\$3,000
I wish to give a gift of membership:	\$
I wish to give an additional contribution of	: \$

MAAM Lifetime Membership Terms and Conditions:

A Lifetime Membership purchase is non-refundable. Previous membership purchases may not be applied to the purchase of a MAAM Lifetime Membership. Benefits received with the MAAM Lifetime Membership are nontransferable and are subject to change at the discretion of the MAAM Board of Directors. The MAAM Lifetime Membership may be used only by the purchaser or, with respect to a gift membership, only by the gift recipient designated by the purchaser at the time of purchase. The exclusive engraved Lifetime Membership card is provided in lieu of an annual membership card. Card replacement will require an appropriate replacement fee.

The Minnesota African American Museum is a not-for-profit 501(C)(3) museum and educational institution and your purchase of a MAAM Lifetime Membership is tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Please consult your tax advisor for additional details.

Membership Summary Information:

Ms	Mrs	Mr	Dr	Prof		
Last N	lame:				 	
First N	lame:				 	
Street	Address:_				 	
City: _						
State:						
Zip Co	ode:					
Teleph	none:					
F-mail	.					

The Minnesota African American Museum
Please submit your completed membership form to: info@MAAMCC.org
Or mail to the Minnesota African American museum
1700 3rd Avenue South. Minnesota. 55404